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OEM Reference

VAG 3D0615601D
VAG 4E0615601A
VAG 4E0615601K

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
CAR

VALEO
VALEO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
PAGID

PAGID

PAGID
BENDIX
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
DELPHI
DELPHI
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW

0986479062
0986479062
09A26911
09A26911
100330600
100331150
1421044
197725
197725

36238

36238

54224

54523
54523PRO
562518BC
8DD355109881
8DD355109881
8DD355109881
8DD355109881
8DD355113331
8DD355113331
8DD355113341
8DD355113341
8DD355113341
8DD355113341
92122400
92122400
98200122401
98200122401
98200152301
98200152301
BG3958
BG3958
DDF1934C
DDF1934C
DF4269
DF4269
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